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The student satisfaction survey collects in depth data of a student’s satisfaction with
college. This survey template consists of multiple choice questions to collect feedback about all
the aspects of the college. It can help the management of the college to streamline services. The
questions in SSS are framed on the overall functioning of the college, curriculum, innovative
teaching methods, extracurricular activities, sports facilities, esurience of employability, etc.

The feedback Committee prepared the questionnaires and distributed among the
UG/PG students, faculty wise to get their feedback. Three hundred responses are collected from
the students. For the year 2015-16, feedback is taken from students. The feedback is analyzed and
discussed with the head of the institution.

Feedback Analysis Results:

Questions Grade (%)

S Excellent | Very | Good | Satisfactory | Unsatisfactor

o (A) | good | (C) (D) y

N (8) ()

0.

1 | Is prescribed syllabus adequate? 50.54 | 13.56 9.4 5.9

20.26

2 |Is this course suitable for employment 39.82 | 315 5.9 6.3
opportunity? 17.28

3 |Is it appropriate for its intended 53.82 | 16.41 6.7 5.9
purpose? 17.6

4 | Is it suitable for a variety of learning 56.4 | 14.22 7.4 7.6
styles? 19.3

5 | Is clarity in the module of the study? . 31.29 | 10.28 1.26 5.6

40.4

6 | Is there inspiration form the course to learn 18.59 | 13.78 6.3 6.13
more of the subjects? 54.26

7 | Is appropriate facilities in the institution 31.29 | 159 8.0 7.8
available for learning? 38.7

8 | Isadequate number of assignments or 17.6 14.8 7.8 5.2
practical’s are there? 54.4

9 |Is the Curriculum have skill 31.7 | 11.37 13.78 6.3
development potentials? 37.41
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